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Prishtina cup 2021
Prishtina, 17. - 18.08.2021

Kosovo (KOS)

Disiplinë 21 Femr./F, 50m Shpinë/Back Apsolute/Open
18.08.2021 - 10:00 Rezultatet
Pikë : FINA 2020

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

Apsolute/Open

1. Jona BEQIRI 15 Step, PR 31.26 553
2. Erina IDRIZAJ 14 H2O, PR 31.49 541
3. Riga SHALA 14 H2O, PR 35.50 378
4. Lisa EMINI 11 Nemo, PR 36.04 361
5. Kanina MUSLIU 13 Prishtina, PR 36.41 350
6. Leoni RAMOVIQ 14 H2O, PR 37.55 319
7. Mariza BICAJ 13 Step, PR 38.13 305
8. Zana GJUKA 14 Prishtina, PR 38.42 298
9. Tea HYSENI 10 Nemo, PR 39.34 277

10. Bora IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR 40.50 254
11. Erdeta DRAGUSHA 15 Prishtina, PR 40.76 249
12. Joana JASIQI 11 Nemo, PR 41.08 243
13. Rea ADEMI 11 Nemo, PR 43.83 200
14. Hana BARDHAJ 10 H2O, PR 52.43 117
15. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 57.58 88

DSQ Arita SHABANI 17 Termopan, PR
DSQ Erina GASHI 15 Prishtina, PR
DSQ Tuana HOTI 11 Prishtina, PR 55.58
DNS Arrita HOTI 14 Prishtina, PR
DNS Hana BEIQI 13 H2O, PR
DNS Meliza BICAJ 13 Step, PR

B: 13 -14 years

1. Erina IDRIZAJ 14 H2O, PR 31.49 541
2. Riga SHALA 14 H2O, PR 35.50 378
3. Kanina MUSLIU 13 Prishtina, PR 36.41 350
4. Leoni RAMOVIQ 14 H2O, PR 37.55 319
5. Mariza BICAJ 13 Step, PR 38.13 305
6. Zana GJUKA 14 Prishtina, PR 38.42 298
7. Vesa FERIZI 13 Kastrioti, FE 57.58 88

DNS Arrita HOTI 14 Prishtina, PR
DNS Hana BEIQI 13 H2O, PR
DNS Meliza BICAJ 13 Step, PR

C: 11 -12 years

1. Lisa EMINI 11 Nemo, PR 36.04 361
2. Bora IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR 40.50 254
3. Joana JASIQI 11 Nemo, PR 41.08 243
4. Rea ADEMI 11 Nemo, PR 43.83 200

DSQ Tuana HOTI 11 Prishtina, PR 55.58

D: 10 years and younger

1. Tea HYSENI 10 Nemo, PR 39.34 277
2. Hana BARDHAJ 10 H2O, PR 52.43 117


